
 

 

www.clrnetworks.com 

 

  

CLR Networks is a global supplier of networking solutions for small, medium sized businesses and 

enterprises. This ability to offer industry-leading, reliable, high-tech, next generation solutions is key 

to the future.  

  

CLR Networks innovation-oriented corporate vision is to maintain its leadership in the 

communications market by always looking forward. This vision is accomplished with the mission 

which is to provide every customer with state-of-the-art solutions and always keep them one step 

forward from their competitors. 

  

Our products range from transmission to IP-based networking, security to automation, broadband 

communication to industrial ethernet, video optics to voice, IP surveillance to wireless 

communications, etc. 



 
 

www.clrnetworks.com 
1 

 

1 Active Products 
 

1.1 Ethernet Networks 
 

 1.1.1 Fiber Optic Ethernet Media Converters 

 

   
 

Fast Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet and 10G Ethernet fiber to copper converters; 

Make it possible to interconnect copper-based and fiber-based Ethernet segments. Useful to 

extend the reach of LAN to span multiple geographic locations, eliminating electromagnetic 

interference as well. 

 

Part Number Description 

CLR-MCF-10 Fast Ethernet to F/O Converter MM SC 

CLR-MCF-11 Fast Ethernet to F/O Converter SM SC 

CLR-MCG-10 Gigabit Ethernet to F/O Converter MM SC 

CLR-MCG-11 Gigabit Ethernet to F/O Converter SM SC 

CLR-MCG-B13 Gigabit Ethernet to F/O Converter SM SC Single Fiber TX:1310nm 

CLR-MCG-B15 Gigabit Ethernet to F/O Converter SM SC Single Fiber TX:1550nm 

CLR-MCG-SFP Gigabit Ethernet to F/O Converter SFP 

CLR-MCG-41SC 4Port Gigabit RJ45 to 1000Base-FX Dual Fiber SC SM Converter 20km  

CLR-SWF-14F 1Port 10/100 RJ45 + 4Port 100Base-FX SM SC Unmanaged Switch 

CLR-SWF-32S 3Port 10/100 RJ45 + 2Port 100Base-FX SM SC Unmanaged Switch 

CLR-MCT-SFP+ 10GBase-T RJ45 to 10G SFP+ slot Media Converter 

CLR-MCR-1401 14 Slot Media Converter Rack Chassis Dual Power 
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 1.1.2 Ethernet Switches 

 

 

 

 
 

Ethernet switches for all types of commercial needs, from SOHO to enterprise scale networks 

which meet all needs of small and mid-sized corporate companies presenting L2, L2+ and L3 

features. 

 1.1.2.1 Unmanaged Ethernet Switches 

 

Part Number Description 

CLR-SWG-1705 5Port Gigabit Ethernet Metal Switch 

CLR-SWG-1708 8Port Gigabit Ethernet Metal Switch 

CLR-SWG-1716 16Port Gigabit Ethernet Metal Switch Rack Mount 

CLR-SWG-1724 24Port Gigabit Ethernet Metal Switch Rack Mount 

CLR-SWG-1504C 2Port Gigabit RJ45 + 2Port SFP Unmanaged Switch 

CLR-SWG-1506C 4Port Gigabit RJ45 + 2Port SFP Unmanaged Switch 

CLR-SWG-1506F 2Port Gigabit RJ45 + 4Port SFP Unmanaged Switch 

CLR-SWG-1510C 8Port Gigabit RJ45 + 2Port SFP Unmanaged Switch 

CLR-SWG-1510F 2Port Gigabit RJ45 + 8Port SFP Unmanaged Switch 

CLR-SWG-1518 16Port Gigabit RJ45 + 2*SFP Unmanaged Ethernet Switch 

CLR-SWG-1526 24Port Gigabit RJ45 + 2*SFP Unmanaged Ethernet Switch 
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 1.1.2.2 Managed Ethernet Switches 

 

Part Number Description 

CLR-SWG-1510M 8Port Gigabit RJ45 + 2*SFP Managed Ethernet Switch 

CLR-SWG-1528M 24Port Gigabit RJ45 + 4*SFP Managed Ethernet Switch 

CLR-SWG-1212F 12Port Gigabit RJ45 + 12Port 1G SFP L2 Managed L2 Switch 

CLR-SWG-1608F 16Port SFP (1G) + 8Port RJ45 (1G) Managed  Switch 

CLR-SWT-5636F 24P (100M/1G) SFP + 8P Gigabit RJ45 + 4P (1G/10G) SFP+ Managed L3 Single Power 

CLR-SWT-2412F 24Port Gigabit RJ45 + 8*SFP(1G) + 4*SFP+ (1G/10G) Ethernet Switch L3 

CLR-SWT-7423F 8Port Gigabit RJ45 + 15*SFP+ (1G/10G) L3 Dual Power 
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 1.1.3 Industrial Ethernet Switches 

 

   
 

 

Robust and reliable industrial type ethernet switches for harsh and mission-critical industrial 

communication networks. 

 

Part Number Description 

CLR-IES-G50 5Port Gigabit RJ45 Industrial Ethernet Switch 

CLR-IES-G80 8Port Gigabit RJ45 Industrial Ethernet Switch 

CLR-IES-G160 16Port Gigabit RJ45 Industrial Ethernet Switch 

CLR-ICG-SC20 1Port Gigabit RJ45 to 1Port SC SM Industrial Converter 20km 

CLR-IES-G21S 2Port Gigabit RJ45 + 1*SFP Industrial  Ethernet Switch 

CLR-IES-4360S 5Port Gigabit RJ45 + 1Port SFP Industrial Ethernet Switch 

CLR-IES-G42S 4Port Gigabit RJ45 + 2*SFP Industrial  Ethernet Switch   

CLR-IES-G82S 8Port Gigabit RJ45 + 2*SFP Industrial  Ethernet Switch   

CLR-IES-L284 IES 8Port Gigabit RJ45 + 4P Slot SFP Managed Industrial Switch 

CLR-IES-L2164 IES 16Port Gigabit RJ45 + 4P Slot SFP Managed Industrial Switch 
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 1.1.4 PoE Switches 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

POE Ethernet switches are devices that source power for the energy consuming devices, over 

copper ethernet cables, promising to create an easy world for system integrators. 

 

Part Number Description 

CLR-SWF-401P 4Port 10/100Base-TX POE to 100Base-FX SC SM Switch  

CLR-SWF-1206P 6-Port 10/100M RJ45 POE (4-Port POE) Unmanaged 65W 

CLR-SWG-810P 9-Port Gigabit Switch 8-Port POE 

CLR-SWG-1310P 8-Port 10/100M RJ45 POE + 2Port Gigabit RJ45 Unmanaged Switch 

CLR-SWG-420P 6Port Gigabit Switch 4-Port POE 

CLR-SWG-820P 10Port Gigabit Switch 8-Port POE 

CLR-SWG-1406P 6Port Gigabit RJ45 (4Port POE) Unmanaged 65W 

CLR-SWG-1410P 10Port Gigabit RJ45 (8-Port POE) Unmanaged 150W 

CLR-SWG-821P 8Port 10/100M POE RJ45 +2Port Gigabit RJ45 + 1Port SFP Ethernet Switch 

CLR-SWG-1621P 16Port 10/100 RJ45 POE + 2Port Gigabit RJ45 + 1*SFP Switch 300W 

CLR-SWG-2421P 24Port 10/100 RJ45 POE + 2Port Gigabit RJ45 + 1*SFP Switch 

CLR-SWG-2905P 5Port Gigabit RJ45 (4P POE) + 1*SFP Slot Unmanaged 120W 

CLR-SWG-2906P 4Port Gigabit RJ45 POE + 2*SFP Slot Unmanaged 65W 

CLR-SWG-2910P 8Port Gigabit RJ45 POE + 2*SFP Slot Unmanaged 150W 

CLR-SWG-2918P 16Port Gigabit RJ45 POE + 2*SFP Slot Unmanaged 300W 

CLR-SWG-2926P 24Port Gigabit RJ45 POE + 2*SFP Slot Unmanaged 300W 
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 1.1.5 Industrial PoE Switches 

 

 

  
 

 

Power over Ethernet supplying switches suitable for harsch industrial environments. Wide 

operating temperature range, robust case, more stable operation confronting shocks, 

vibrations, impacts, and rugged design 

 

Part Number IES POE Unmanaged 

CLR-IES-G50P Industrial Ethernet Switch 5Port Gigabit RJ45 (4Port POE) Unmanaged 

CLR-IES-G80P Industrial Ethernet Switch 8Port Gigabit RJ45 POE Unmanaged  

CLR-ICG-SC20P 1Port Gigabit RJ45 PoE to 1Port SC SM Industrial Converter 20km 

CLR-IES-G21P IES 2Port 10/100/1000Base-TX RJ45 PoE + 1*SFP Industrial Switch 

CLR-IES-4361P 5Port Gigabit RJ45 (4Port POE) + 1Port SFP Industrial Switch 802.3bt 

CLR-IES-G42P IES 4Port 10/100/1000Base-TX RJ45 PoE + 2*SFP Industrial Switch 

CLR-IES-G82P 8Port Gigabit RJ45 POE + 2*SFP Industrial  Ethernet Switch   

Part Number IES POE Managed 

CLR-IES-L210P 8-Port 10/100M RJ45 POE + 2Port Gigabit SFP/TP  Managed Ethernet Switch  

CLR-IES-L282P 8-Port 10/100/1000Base-TX RJ45 POE + 2*SFP Managed -Ring  
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CLR-IES-L284P 8-Port 10/100/1000Base-TX RJ45 POE + 4*SFP Managed -Ring  

CLR-IES-7114P 8*10/100/1000M POE (af/at) + 2*10/100/1000M POE++ (bt:90W) + 4*SFP Managed 

Part Number IES POE Managed - Cloud 

CLR-IES-2506P 4Port Gigabit RJ45 POE + 2*SFP Managed industrial switch 

CLR-IES-2510P 8Port Gigabit RJ45 POE + 2*SFP Managed industrial switch 

CLR-IES-2512P 8Port Gigabit RJ45 POE + 4*SFP Managed industrial switch 

CLR-IES-2520P 16Port Gigabit RJ45 POE + 4*SFP Managed industrial switch 

 

 

 

 1.1.6 Datacenter Switches 

 

 

 
 

Part Number Description 

CLR-DCS-6332F 100G Datacenter Core Switch 32 Port QSFP28 L3 Managed  

CLR-SWT-7423F 10G Fiber Switch 8 RJ45 + 15 SFP+ L3 Managed 

CLR-SWT-7412F 8 Port 1G/2.5G RJ45 + 2Port 10G RJ45 + 2Port 10G SFP+ L3 Ethernet Switch 
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CLR-DCS-6128F Datacenter Core Switch 24 Port 10G SFP + 4 Port 40G/100G L3 Managed 

CLR-DCS-6226F Datacenter Core Switch 24 x 10G SFP + 2 x 40/100G QSFP Layer3 

CLR-DCS-6256F Datacenter Core Switch 48 x 10/25G SFP + 8 x 40/100G QSFP Layer3 

CLR-DCS-6250F Datacenter Core Switch 48 x 10G SFP + 2 x 40/100G QSFP Layer3 

 

 1.1.7 Pluggable Transceiver Modules 

 

  

 
 

 

 

In the form of SFP, SFP+, XFP, QSFP+, QSFP28. Transceivers coming in a large scale of speeds 

from 100Mbps to 250Gbps, supporting various interface types as ethernet, sdh, wdm,etc., 

mediums as fiber and copper. Pluggable into the slots on the network devices. 
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Part Number Description 

CLR-GES-SX SFP Modül @ 1000Base-SX LC Duplex MM Dual Fiber 850nm 550Mt 

CLR-GES-SXI SFP Modül @ 1000Base-SX LC Duplex MM Dual Fiber 850nm 550Mt Industrial 

CLR-GES-LX20 1000Base-LX SFP Module LC Duplex SMF 1310nm 20km 

CLR-GES-LX20I 1000Base-LX SFP Module LC Duplex SMF 1310nm 20km Industrial  

CLR-GES-EX40 SFP Modül @ 1000Base-EX LC Duplex SM Dual Fiber 1310nm 40km  

CLR-GES-ZX80 SFP Modül @ 1000Base-ZX LC Duplex SM Dual Fiber 1550nm 80km  

CLR-GES-ZX140 SFP Modül @ 1000Base-ZX+ LC Duplex SM Dual Fiber 1550nm 140km  

CLR-GES-B20A Bidi SFP Module @ 1000Base-BX LC Simplex SM Single Fiber 1310nm 20km 

CLR-GES-B20B Bidi SFP Module @ 1000Base-BX LC Simplex SM Single Fiber 1550nm 20km 

CLR-GES-B40A Bidi SFP Module @ 1000Base-BX LC Simplex SM Single Fiber 1310nm 40km 

CLR-GES-B40B Bidi SFP Module @ 1000Base-BX LC Simplex SM Single Fiber 1550nm 40km 

CLR-GES-B80A Bidi SFP Module @ 1000Base-BX LC Simplex SM Single Fiber 1490nm 80km 

CLR-GES-B80B Bidi SFP Module @ 1000Base-BX LC Simplex SM Single Fiber 1550nm 80km 

CLR-GES-C100 1000Base-T RJ45 Copper SFP Module 

CLR-TGS-SR03 10G SFP+ Module @ 10GBase-SR  LC Duplex MMF 850nm 300Mt  

CLR-TGS-SR03H 10G SFP+ Module @ 10GBase-SR  LC Duplex MMF 850nm 300Mt HP 

CLR-TGS-LR10 10G SFP+ Module @ 10GBase-LR  LC Duplex SMF 1310nm 10km 

CLR-TGS-LR10H 10G SFP+ Module @ 10GBase-LR  LC Duplex SMF 1310nm 10km HP 

CLR-TGS-ER40 10G SFP+ Module @ 10GBase-ER  LC Duplex SMF 1310nm 40km 

CLR-TGS-ZR80 10G SFP+ Module @ 10GBase-ZR LC Duplex SMF 1550nm 80km 

CLR-TGS-B20A 10G BIDI Datacom SFP+ TX: 1270nm LC Simplex 20km 

CLR-TGS-B20B 10G BIDI Datacom SFP+ TX: 1330nm LC Simplex 20km 

CLR-TGS-B40A 10G BIDI Datacom SFP+ TX: 1270nm LC Simplex 40km 

CLR-TGS-B40B 10G BIDI Datacom SFP+ TX: 1330nm LC Simplex 40km 

CLR-TGS-B60A 10Gbps 10GBase-BX Bidi SFP+ Module LC Simplex SMF Tx 1270nm 60km  

CLR-TGS-B60B 10Gbps 10GBase-BX Bidi SFP+ Module LC Simplex SMF Tx 1330nm 60km  

CLR-TGS-B80A 10Gbps 10GBase-BX Bidi SFP+ Module LC Simplex SMF Tx 1490nm 80km  

CLR-TGS-B80B 10Gbps 10GBase-BX Bidi SFP+ Module LC Simplex SMF Tx 1550nm 80km  

CLR-TGS-C30 10Gbps 10GBase-T  SFP+ RJ45 Copper Transceiver Module 30m 

CLR-TGS-C80 10GBase-T RJ45 10G SFP+ Module 80m 

CLR-SFP28-SR 25GBase-SR 25G SFP28 Module MM LC Duplex 850nm 100M 

CLR-SFP28-LR 25GBase-LR 25G SFP28 Module SM LC Duplex 1310nm 10km 

CLR-FGS-SR4 40G QSFP Module @ 40BASE-SR4 MMF 850nm MPO Male 300Mt 

CLR-FGS-LR4 40G QSFP Module @ 40GBASE-LR4 SMF 1310nm LC Duplex 10km 

CLR-HGS-SR4 100G QSFP28 Module @ 100GBASE-SR4 MMF 850nm MPO Male 100Mt 

CLR-HGS-LR10 100GBase-LR4 100GE QSFP28 Module SM LC Duplex 1310nm 10km 
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 1.1.8 NIC – Network Interface Cards 

 

 

 

 

Ethernet Network Interface Cards for desktop and server type devices with copper and fiber 

optical mediums, ranging from 100Mbps to 100Gbps speeds. 

 

Part Number Description 

CLR-NIC-DG-SFP 1G Desktop Tipi PCI-E*1 Gigabit 1 Port SFP NIC Converter  

LREC9802BF-2SFP+ PCI Express Fiber Optic Server Card 2Port 10G SFP+   

CLR-PCI-E7268 PCI Express Fiber Optic Server Card 2Port 10G SFP+   

CLR-PCI-E7318 PCIex8 Intel X540-T2 2Port 10GbE Copper Server NIC 

CLR-PCI-E7216 PCIex4 Intel X550-T2 2Port 10GbE Copper Server NIC 

LREC9902BF-2QSFP+ PCI Express Fiber Optic Server Card 2Port 40G QSFP+ 
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1.2 Serial Communications 

 
 1.2.1 Serial Device Servers 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Serial to Ethernet converters which serve as a station between Ethernet network and serial 

interfaces like RS232, RS485, RS422, CAN Bus, MOD Bus. 
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Part Number Description 

CLR-STE-E111 RS-232 / RS485 / RS422 to 100Base-TX RJ45 Ethernet Converter 

CLR-STE-W110 RS232/RS485 to Wi-Fi and Ethernet Converter 

CLR-CAN-E200 2Port Canbus to Ethernet Converter 

CLR-MOD-E100 Modbus RTU Master/Slave to Ethernet Converter 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 1.2.2 Serial Interface Converters 

 

 

 

  
 

Part Number Description 

CLR-CAN-E100 USB 2.0 & RS232 to CAN BUS Converter 

CLR-RS485-HS14 Serial RS485 to 4 Ports RS485 Isolated Hub Splitter 

CLR-SPP-485 RS485 Surge Arrester 

CLR-SPP-M232I Port Powered RS232 Isolation Converter 
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 1.2.3 Serial to Fiber Optical Extenders 

 

 

 
  

 

 

Serial to Fiber Optic converters and modems that can extend serial signal up to 20km over fiber 

optic cable 

 

Part Number Description 

CLR-STF-244S Serial RS232/422/485 to Fiber Converter SC SM 20Km 

CLR-CAN-F11 CAN Bus to Fiber Converter SM SC DX 20Km 

CLR-DCF-C02 2Port Dry Contact to Fiber Optic Converter SM FC 20km - SET 

CLR-DCF-C04 4Port Dry Contact to Fiber Optic Converter SM FC 20km - SET 

CLR-DCF-C08 8Port Dry Contact to Fiber Optic Converter SM FC 20km - SET 
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1.3 Telecom Devices 

 
 1.3.1 PDH/SDH Mux & Converters 

 

 

 
 

 

Fiber Optic Mux devices that multiplex PDH and SDH signals into single fiber optical interface, 

and then extends the transmission distance to tens of kilometers. At the destination point 

demux operation occurs to recreate the individual signals. 

 

Part Number Description 

CLR-PDH-FM100 1 * E1 RJ45 to Fiber Optic Converter SM SC 20km  

CLR-PDH-FM400 4 * E1 RJ45 to Fiber Optic Multiplexer SM SC 20km  

CLR-PDH-FM404 4 * E1 + 4*10/100 Ethernet to Fiber Optik Multiplexer SM SC  

CLR-PDH-FM800 8 * E1 RJ45 to Fiber Optic Multiplexer SM SC 20km  

CLR-PDH-FM804 8 * E1 + 4*10/100 Ethernet to Fiber Optik Multiplexer SM SC  

CLR-PDH-FM160 16 * E1 RJ45  to Fiber Optic Multiplexer SM SC 20km  
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 1.3.2 Protocol Interface Converters 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Protocol Interface Converter - PIC devices that make conversion between transmission 

interface protocols like E1, E3, STM-1, V.35, SDH, Ethernet 

 

Part Number Description 

CLR-EoE1-11 Fast Ethernet to E1 PRI Converter 

CLR-EoE1-14 Fast Ethernet to 4Port E1 Converter 

CLR-EoE1-18 Fast Ethernet to 8Port E1 Converter 

CLR-E1/V35-AC V.35 to Framed E1 Protocol Converter  

CLR-E1/V35-DC V.35 to Framed E1 Protocol Converter  
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 1.3.3 Voice over Fiber Optical Multiplexers 

 

  
 

 
 

Analog voice over Fiber mux devices multiplex multiple analog telephone lines into single fiber 

interface and then demultiplex each telephone line at the other side. This way POTS lines from 

the PBX or PSTN exchanges can be extended to distant locations over single fiber cable. 

 

Part Number Description 

CLR-FXS/FXO-011SF FXO 1Channel Voice + Ethernet to Fiber Optic Converter FC SM 20km  

CLR-FXS/FXO-021SF FXO 2Channel Voice + Ethernet to Fiber Optic Converter FC SM 20km  

CLR-FXS/FXO-041SF FXO 4Channel Voice + Ethernet to Fiber Optic Converter FC SM 20km  

CLR-FXS/FXO-081SF FXS 8Channel Voice + Ethernet to Fiber Optic Converter FC SM 20km  

CLR-FXS/FXO-161SF FXS 16Channel Voice + Ethernet to Fiber Optic Converter FC SM 20km  

CLR-FXS/FXO-321SF FXS 32Channel Voice + Ethernet to Fiber Optic Converter FC SM 20km  
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1.4 Video - Audio Transmission Systems 

 
 1.4.1 Video Optic Extenders 

 

 

 

 
 

Analog video, data transmission over fiber optic cable. 

 

Part Number Description 

CLR-AHD-1FHD 1 Ch AHD Video + Data 1080P F/O Converter  FC SX 20km - Set 

CLR-AHD-2FHD 2 Ch AHD Video + Data 1080P F/O Converter  FC SX 20km - Set 

CLR-HDV-A124 4 Ch AHD Video + Data 960P F/O Converter FC SX 20km Desktop - Set 

CLR-HDV-A208 8 Ch AHD Video + Data 1080P F/O Converter FC SX 20km Desktop - Set 

CLR-HDV-A504R 4 Ch AHD Video + Data 1080P F/O Converter FC SX 20km Rack - Set 
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 1.4.2 Audio Optical Extenders 

 

 

  
 

 

 

Analog audio transmission over fiber optic cable. 

 

 

Part Number Description 

CLR-RCA-F20 2 Channel Audio RCA to Fiber Optic Converter FC SM 20Km - SET 

CLR-RCA-F20B 2 Channel Bidi Audio RCA to Fiber Optic Converter FC SM 20Km - SET 
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 1.4.3 HDMI Products 

 

 

  

 

 
 

 

 

HDMI video and audio extenders, splitters, encoders, combiners, etc. to handle video from high 

definition video sources. 

 

Part Number Description 

CLR-HDMI-K42F HDMI2.0 to Fiber Optik Converter SFP Single Fiber, KVM, IR - SET 4K@60Hz 

CLR-HDMI-E603 4K 30Hz HDMI1.4 Cat6 Extender 60m 

CLR-HDMI-E606 4K 60Hz HDMI2.0 Cat6 Extender 60m, Lokal Loop, IR 

CLR-AVS-6100 HDMI KVM Extender (USB+Audio) 1080P@60Hz 60Mt, PtP , Set 

CLR-AVS-6400 HDMI 2.0 KVM Extender 4K@60Hz HDMI Local-out 60Mt PtP , Set 

CLR-AVS-6401 HDMI 2.0 KVM Extender 4K@60Hz 100Mt  PtP ,Set 
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CLR-AVS-6460 HDMI 2.0 KVM Extender 4K@60Hz 100Mt  TCP/IP ,Set 

CLR-HDMI-K20 HDMI to KVM Extender 1080P 200Mt HDMI Local-out, TCP/IP Set 

CLR-HDMI-L20 H.264 HDMI to Ethernet Extender 200m, HDMI Local-out, with IR, SET 

CLR-HDMI-L10T HDbitT HDMI to Ethernet Converter Transmitter 4K*2K 30Hz V1.4 PtMP 

CLR-HDMI-L10R HDbitT HDMI to Ethernet Converter Receiver 4K*2K 30Hz V1.4 PtMP 

CLR-HDMI-VGA VGA + Audio to HDMI Converter 1080P 

CLR-VSS-E100 H.264 HDMI Video Encoder Converter 

CLR-HDMI-MS104 HDMI Quad Multiviewer Switcher 

CLR-HDMI-MS144 KVM HDMI 4*1 Quad Multiviewer Switcher 

CLR-KVM-A801 8Port HDMI USB KVM Switch 8 Input 1 Output 

CLR-HDMI-W22D HDMI Video Wall Controller 2*2 4K 

CLR-HDMI-S51 HDMI Switcher 5*1 4K 

CLR-HDMI-M42 HDMI Matrix Switch 4 Input 2 Output 4K x 2K  
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